
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded=
2008; Name= COOKIE JAR INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200810030003
92000

10/03/2008
10:24:43

COOKIE JAR
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FRONTIER
BANK

200801310000
40580

200801310000
40580

01/31/2008
12:43:16

COOKIE JAR
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FRONTIER
BANK

3 76 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:76
Sub:OWENS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA

200807240002
98380

07/24/2008
09:50:36

COOKIE JAR
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200809290003
85080

09/29/2008
03:08:13

COOKIE JAR
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRONTIER
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200809290003
85070

09/29/2008
03:08:12

COOKIE JAR
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FRONTIER
BANK

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200810030003
92010

10/03/2008
10:24:44

COOKIE JAR
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRONTIER
BANK

3 76 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:76
Sub:OWENS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA

200812180004
69180

12/18/2008
11:22:59

COOKIE JAR
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MALLORY
TRAVARAS

3 76 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:76
Sub:OWENS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA

200801310000
40590

01/31/2008
12:43:17

COOKIE JAR
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRONTIER
BANK

3 76 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:76
Sub:OWENS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA


