Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= COOKIE JAR INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200810030003 92000	10/03/2008 10:24:43	COOKIE JAR INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FRONTIER BANK					200801310000 40580	
200801310000 40580	01/31/2008 12:43:16	COOKIE JAR INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FRONTIER BANK			3	76		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:76 Sub:OWENS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA
200807240002 98380	07/24/2008 09:50:36	COOKIE JAR INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200809290003 85080	09/29/2008 03:08:13	COOKIE JAR INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRONTIER BANK						Other:SEE INST
200809290003 85070	09/29/2008 03:08:12	COOKIE JAR INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FRONTIER BANK						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200810030003 92010	10/03/2008 10:24:44	COOKIE JAR INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRONTIER BANK			3	76		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:76 Sub:OWENS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA
200812180004 69180	12/18/2008 11:22:59	COOKIE JAR INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MALLORY TRAVARAS			3	76		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:76 Sub:OWENS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA
200801310000 40590	01/31/2008 12:43:17	COOKIE JAR INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRONTIER BANK			3	76		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:76 Sub:OWENS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA